NTN K64X70X27.1 needle roller
bearings
are a few brands you will find in our inventory. Find NTN
K64X70X27.1 needle roller bearings 38.1 mm B to see what’s in
stock! 31 mm A
B 38.1 mm
A 31 mm
A1 8 mm
A2 32.2 mm
A4 23 mm
d 31.75 mm
Dz 70 mm
e 10 mm
G M6x1
H3 80
J 100 mm
L 125 mm
N 12mm
s1 19.05 mm
S 15.9 mm
Z 44.4 mm
C 19.5 kN
C0 11.2 kN
T min. -20 °C
T max. 100 °C
Weight 1.35 kg
Recommended tightening torque for set screw 3.7 Nm
Designation of housing FC206N-
Designation of bearing UC206-20G2L3
Designation of closed end cover SCC206